Data sheet | Item number: 884-7043

Jumper; for M8 stud bolts; 3-way; unplated; silver-colored

www.wago.com/884-7043

RoHS BOMcheclk/et Color:
Compliant
Data

Electrical data

IEC Approvals

Rated voltage (lll / 3)

Rated current

UL Approvals

Rated voltage UL (Use Group B)
Rated current UL (Use Group B)

1000V
192A

1000V
170A

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Rated voltage UL (Use Group C)
Rated current UL (Use Group C)
Rated voltage UL (Use Group D)
Rated current UL (Use Group D)

CSA Approvals

Rated voltage CSA (Use Group B)
Rated current CSA (Use Group B)
Rated voltage CSA (Use Group C)
Rated current CSA (Use Group C)
Rated voltage CSA (Use Group D)
Rated current CSA (Use Group D)

Material data

Color
Weight

Commercial data

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Downloads
Documentation

Additional Information
Technical explanations

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 884-7043
Jumper; for M8 stud bolts; 3-way; unplated; silver-colored

1000V
170A
1000V
170A

1000V
175A
1000V
175A
1000V
175A

silver-colored
42449

bag

DE
4055143941785
8536698000

2019 Apr 3

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

pdf Download
2.2MB
URL Download
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Installation Notes

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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